NTN  KBK13X17X18.1  needle
roller bearings
Advance 60 mm A NTN KBK13X17X18.1 needle roller bearings is
your source for quality and 37.6 mm B accessories. shop online
for home delivery or pick up in one of our 10000 .
A 60 mm
A1 30 mm
B 37.6 mm
B1 51.1 mm
d 34.92 mm
d1 51.1 mm
G M6x1
H 95 mm
H1 19 mm
H2 140 mm
J 127 mm
L 167 mm
L1 56 mm
N 17mm
N1 21 mm
s1 36.3 mm
S 18.8 mm
C 25.7 kN
C0 15.2 kN
T min. -40 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 2.41 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 8 Nm
Designation of housing PH207-
Designation of bearing EX207-22G2T04